Boys Wrestling 2025

Last Name
Bowers
Boykin
Bunch
DePalma
Frutos
Gomez
Guillen
Higgs
Hughes
Johnson
Kinney
Koehnlein
Magpusao
Martin
Mazzanti
Middleton
Middleton
Middleton
Morgan
Nance
Orndorff
Peters
Peterson
Powell
Seefried

Sipa Kupihea

Thomas
Vannucci
White
Wolfe

First Name
Ridge
Jake
Jayden
Gabe
Janaka
Louis
Levi
Evan
Brodie
Noah
Bryson
Isaiah
Brayden
Thomas
Matteo
Brody
Hunter
Tristin
Cody
Cobis
Tanner
Robert
Cody
Justice
Connor
Jay
Logan
Trenton
Tristan
Riley

Last Updated

Date Changed

11/19
11/19

11/19

11/19

11/19
11/19

11/19
11/19
11/19
11/19
11/19

11/19

10/29/25



